
Title Email Address Name Title Email Address

Director of Education director.education@iec-houston.org Seyed Alireza Abedi Principal principal@alhadi.com

Secretary secretary.ieb@alhadi.com Moulana Sayyid Shaan Abbas Rizvi Alim sarizvi@alhadi.com

HR hr.ieb@alhadi.com Moulana Sayyid Hussain Zaidi Alim sahmad@alhadi.com

Chairman chairman.ieb@alhadi.com Kader, Lisa Academic Vice Principal lkader@alhadi.com

Academics academics.ieb@alhadi.com Shahnarad, Zahra Voss Vice Principal zahra.shahnarad@alhadi.com

Finance finance.ieb@alhadi.com Radhi, Zahra Director of Operations & HR business.manager@alhadi.com

Public Relations pr.ieb@alhadi.com Zaidi, Selma Director of Development selma.zaidi@alhadi.com

IEB Group Email ieb@alhadi.com Mirza, Mariam Registrar registrar@alhadi.com

Fatima, Naveed Title &Academic Support Coordinator nfatima@alhadi.com

Sajjad, Amna Administrative Support asajjad@alhadi.com

Rizvi, Aaminah Administrative Support arizvi@alhadi.com

El Bari, Qiyamah Administrative Assistant / First Aid qelbari@alhadi.com

Name Subject Email Address Al Abboodi, Zahraa zalabboodi@alhadi.com

Abdulla, Rabaab Elementary rabdulla@alhadi.com Al Shadeedi, Rasha ralshadeedi@alhadi.com

Aggoun, Amal IQRA aaggoun@alhadi.com Alizada, Najiba nalizada@alhadi.com

Albaghdadi, Nizar PE nalbaghdadi@alhadi.com Al-Sakkaf, Khadija kalsakkaf@alhadi.com

Al-Maliki, Jessica Elementary jalmaliki@alhadi.com Al-Sakkaf,Khadija kalsakkaf@alhadi.com

Asrani, Neelam Elementary nasrani@alhadi.com Mahmodizad, Maryam mmahmodizad@alhadi.com

Hasnain, Talat Elementary thasnain@alhadi.com Mohammad-Farid, Gulalai gmohammadfarid@alhadi.com

Ibrahim, Samah IQRA sibrahim@alhadi.com Rafi, Tahera trafi@alhadi.com

Khorsand Moayed, Maryam Art mmoayed@alhadi.com Raza, Rukhsar rraza@alhadi.com

Mahshidnia, Hamideh Admin Assistant/Co-Teacher hmahshidnia@alhadi.com Sanaei, Shabnam shabnam.sanaei@alhadi.com

Mohammadi, Arifa IQRA amohammadi@alhadi.com Suzan, Kotob skotob@alhadi.com

Panjwani, Saeeda IQRA spanjwani@alhadi.com Vostaie, Fatemeh fvostaie@alhadi.com

Rashid, Naz Elementary nrashid@alhadi.com Zafari, Rabia rzafari@alhadi.com

Shahnarad, Zahra Elementary/ Voss Vice Principal zshahnarad@alhadi.com Zaveri, Ilianna fzaveri@alhadi.com

Shigri, Shaherbano Elementary sshigri@alhadi.com

Wahbeh, Nissrin Elementary nwahbeh@alhadi.com

Ali, Horriya hali@alhadi.com

Name Subject Email Address Asim​, Marzia masim@alhadi.com

Alfarran, Asma Computers aalfaran@alhadi.com Askari, Fouzia faskari@alhadi.com

Ali, Nuzhat Science nali@alhadi.com Baig, Sumaiya sbaig@alhadi.com

Askari, Dania ART daskari@alhadi.com Bangash, Sarwat Amina sbangash@alhadi.com

Boukheir, Sarah ELA sarah.boukheir@alhadi.com Dawoodally, Nazish ndawoodally@alhadi.com

Dhanji, Ranjan Math rdhanji@alhadi.com Ghori, Sana sghori2@alhadi.com

Ghori, Saif Elective Sghori@alhadi.com Hanif, Huma hhanif@alhadi.com

Hasan, Maaria SS/ Spanish mhasan@alhadi.com Hemani, Masooma hemani2@alhadi.com

Kleit, Malak ELA mkleit@alhadi.com Hijazi, Hanan hhijazi@alhadi.com

Preschool Teachers

Middle & High School Teachers

School Administrative Staff

Voss Campus Staff

School Board (IEB) 

Elementary School Teachers
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Mazhar Naqvi P.E mnaqvi@alhadi.com Jafar, Aimen ajafar@alhadi.com

Devereaux, Zainab SS zdevereaux@alhadi.com Khan,  Hanifah hkhan@alhadi.com

Mirza, Dureyakta Math dmirza2@alhadi.com Mirza, Sabarae sabarae.mirza@alhadi.com

Mukhi, Anjum P.E amukhi@alhadi.com Raza, Sukaina sraza@alhadi.com

Osman, Khadija Math kosman@alhadi.com Shabbir, Zahra zshabbir@alhadi.com

Pajouhi, Atieh Science apajouhi@alhadi.com Shaikh, Maaheen mshaikh@alhadi.com

Panjwani, Nabil ELA npanjwani@alhadi.com Tabandeh, Baharak btabandeh@alhadi.com

Radhi, Isra Math Iradhi@gmail.com

Rizvi, Saima ELA srizvi@alhadi.com

Shahnawaz, Siddiqua Elective sshahnawaz@alhadi.com

Zaidi, Madiha SS mzaidi@alhadi.com

Nulwala, Munira Science mnulwala@alhadi.com

Abbas, Syed Farhat sfabbas@alhadi.com

Ahmad, Syed Hussain sahmad@alhadi.com

Alsadoun, Fawzia falsadoun@alhadi.com

Baqri, Syeda Parveen sbaqri@alhadi.com

Fidahussain, Samee sfidahussain@alhadi.com

Hussain, Sabiha shussain@alhadi.com

Irani, Shahla sirani@alhadi.com

Khademi, Narjes nkhademi@alhadi.com

Mzannar, Rawan skhan@alhadi.com

Rizvi, Shaan Abbas sarizvi@alhadi.com

Sheikh, Halima hsheikh@alhadi.com

IQRA Staff
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